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S100 Compact Carrier with 180° Pivoting Dump PRODUCT INFO
S SERIES
¢ S300PD
¢ S25A
¢ S160
+ S100A
¢ S100
SC SERIES
¢ SC75
The Canycom S100 Compact Carrier
) o ) , ¢ SC45
with 180° Pivoting Dump Box is designed
for excellent performance and BP SERIES
maneuverability in extreme conditions. At + BFP602
only 39 inches wide, the S100 is perfect + BP419
for fitting in narrow spaces. The 15 HP
. . ¢ SC45
Kubota Diesel engine hauls up to 2,210
LBS and climbs grades up to 25° with EJ SERIES

ease. ¢ EJ20
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Also available is the S100 One-way Dump Flat Deck with folding side panels.

A hydraulically operated 180° swivel dump
simplifies the loading and unloading of material
even on what seems like impassable, narrow
terrain, while the 90° dumping angle ensures an

efficient unloading process. The 180° pivoting dump
box helps reduce ground impact and increase
maneuverability in tight spaces, saving the operator time and money.

A heavy duty rubber track undercarriage and
chassis reduce impact on the ground with balanced
' weight distribution. Four sea-saw type rollers
maintain a comfortable, even ride even in difficult
terrain as well as help absorb shock to the

undercarriage and keep maintenance costs down.
The S100 rubber track carrier offers state of the art performance to increase

productivity with low maintenance costs to improve your bottom line.

Fully Opening Engine

Compartment

Instrument Panel

CG SERIES
¢ CG510

¢+ CG431

¢+ CG101
CMX SERIES

¢+ CMX1402

¢+ CMX2402
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$100 SPECIFICATIONS

Payload (Ibs.)

Weight (Ibs.)

Length x Width x Height (in.)

Bed Inner Length x Width x Height (in.)
Engine Model

Engine Type

Starter

Transmission

Speed (mph)

Dimensions

S100PD

S100FD

S100PD
2,210

1,982

104 x 39 x 51
53 x 36 x 20
Kubota D722
15 H.P. Diesel
Electric
Hydrostatic
0-3.4

S100FD
2,210

1,839

103 x 40 x 54
53 x 36 x 20
Kubota D722
15 H.P. Diesel
Electric

Hydrostatic

0-3.4



Parts List

To see the Parts List of this product, click here.
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